Sep 21 2024 (03:29) India Rail Info 1

Lingampalli - Ghatkesar MMTS/47254 - Hyd - SCR
LPI/Lingampalli to SACH/Suchitra Centre
Oh 45m - 20 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LPI Lingampalli 17:45 0 | 0 36 |559 |SCR
2 |CDNR |Chandanagar 17:48 17:49 m |0 |1 2 30 |572 |SCR
3 |HFZ |Hafizpet 17:56 17:57 Tm [0 |1 5 29 [590 |SCR
4 |HTCY |Hi-Tech City 18:03 18:04 m [0 |1 8 44 567 |SCR
5 |BRBD |Borabanda 18:08 18:09 im [0 |1 11 |47 |559 |SCR
6 |BTNR |Bharat Nagar 18:12 18:13 Tm |0 |1 13 |26 [543 [SCR
7 FZGH |Ferozguda 18:21 18:22 Tm (0 |1 17 |24 SCR
8 |SACH |Suchitra Centre 18:30 18:31 m [0 |1 20 (32 SCR
9 |BDNH |Bhudevi Nagar 18:40 18:41 Tm |0 |1 25 |29 SCR
10 |AMGU |Ammuguda 18:46 18:47 m [0 |1 27 |15 SCR
11 |[NDMH |Neredmet 18:54 18:55 Tm (0 |1 29 |32 |[557 |SCR
12 |CHZ |Charlapalli 19:15 19:16 im [0 |1 (40 (34 |525 |SCR
13 |GT Ghatkesar 19:30 0 |1 48 |- SCR

Sep 212024 (03:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



